


438 State Representative 1996

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Eleventh
Plymouth
District

BROCKTON
Easton

TOTALS . . .

BROCKTON
Wd. 1 Pet. A

C
Wd. 2 Pet. A
Wd. 5 Pet. A
Wd. 7 Pet. A

B
C
D

Easton

Pet. 1

2A
4
5

TOTALS

State Election

587
636
336
442
405
656
646
740

1,057

234
975

1,005

7,719

6

24

290
373
132

171

164

326
350
424

680
197

680
646

1^91

Republican Primary



1996 State Representative 439

Twelfth
Plymouth
District

Carver

Halifax

Kingston ....

Middieborough
Plymouth ....

Piympton . . .

.

TOTALS

Twelfth
Plymouth
District

Carver

Pet. 1 . . .

Halifax

Pet. 2 ...

Kingston

Pet. 1 . . .

2 ...

3 ...

Middieborough
Pet. 1 . .

.

2 ...

4 . . .

5 .. .

Plymouth
Pet. 1 1 ...

13 .. .

Piympton ....

TOTALS ....

Democratic Primary



440 State Representative 1996

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
REVERE

TOTALS

First

Suffolk

District

1/1 .a

g'so

BOSTON
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

9
10

11

12

13

14

15

REVERE
Wd. 1 Pet. 3

TOTALS

u



1996 State Representative 44

1



442 State Representative 1996

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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444 State Representative 1996

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fifth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON

TOTALS

Fifth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 7Pct. 10

Wd.SPct. 5

7

Wd. 12 Pet. 4
6

Wd. 13 Pet. 1

2

4
5

6
Wd. 14 Pet. 4

6
Wd. 15 Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

7

8

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



1996 State Representative 445



446 State Representative 1996

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT



1996 State Representative 447

Eighth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON . . .

.

Brookline . . .

CAMBRIDGE
TOTALS . . . .

Eighth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 5Pct. 3

4
6
7

8

9
10

Wd. 21 Pet. 2

Brookline

Pet. 1

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 2Pct. 3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

3 oQ

.a 5 a

u S —
"5 i.

725
770
568
799
694
834
508
150

1,012

315

6375

385
426
459
476
414
459
234
57

346

123

3379

Republican Primary



448 State Representative 1996

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Ninth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON

TOTALS

as Sen



1996 State Representative 449

Tenth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Brookline

TOTALS

Tenth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 20Pct. 3

5

6
7

8

9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Brookline

Pet. 16

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



450 State Representative 1996

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Republican Primary



1996 State Representative 45

1



452 State Representative 1996

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Thirteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON

TOTALS

Thirteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 13 Pet. 7

8

9
10

Wd. 15 Pet. 6
9

Wd. 16 Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

6
7

9
10

12

Wd. 17 Pet. 2

6
9

TOTALS

M §



1996 State Representative 453

Fourteenth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican


